HNH300W-110S Series
ISOLATED 300W REGULATED SINGLE OUTPUT DC/DC CONVERTERS
www.huinengtec.com 第 1 页 共 5 页
FEATURES
 High power density
 High efficiency up to 89%
 Industry-Standard Half-brick pinout
 Cost efficient design

 Monotonic startup
 RoHS compliance
 Basic Insulation
 Meets the conducted emission limits of EN55022 Class B
 UL60950 recognized in US and Canada
 All materials meet UL94 V-0 flammability rating
Order Code
Input
Voltage(Vdc)
Output
Voltage(Vdc)
Input Current(A) Output Current(A) %Eff.
(Typ)
Cap. Load
max.(uF)NO Load FULL Load MIN. MAX.
HNH300W-110S33 66-160 3.3 0.08 2.06 0 60 88 10000
HNH300W-110S05 66-160 5 0.08 3.06 0 60 89 10000
HNH300W-110S12 66-160 12 0.06 3.09 0 25 88 4700
HNH300W-110S15 66-160 15 0.06 3.09 0 20 88 2200
HNH300W-110S24 66-160 24 0.06 3.09 0 12.5 88 2200
HNH300W-110S28 66-160 28 0.06 3.06 0 10.7 89 2200
HNH300W-110S48 66-160 48 0.05 3.12 0 6.25 87 2200
NOTE:1.Nominal Input Voltage 110 VDC
NOTE:2.No ‘W’ Mean as the 2:1 Input Voltage
NOTE:3.The Output Terminal of 48Vout Models Required a Minimum Capacitor 47uF to Maintain Specified Regulation
HNH300W-110S Series
ISOLATED 300W REGULATED SINGLE OUTPUT DC/DC CONVERTERS
www.huinengtec.com 第 2 页 共 5 页
INPUT CHARACTERISTICS
Parameter Conditions Min. Typ. Max. Units